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1. *2UUU'TI0.F-202612-b\F?+ brubqurqlnq qbnul \ruunuphlnr pbFugru\upqb hrulurtpnul hrulurtrurptpr[urb

ubhrurfurquunruulurutnrpSnr-trtrkpg 2ur!\nt r.truulrh

1t\rurlrup{hln{ ZZ \runrur[urpupluir 04.05.2017p. N526-L npn2rlurtr al-pr] \hurill b hfdp glqnr-trhlnr[

(ZuUUqetr-2026/2-b'\tr1, EurElluqpn{ qrturh plipurgur\urpqh hpu{tph l-ht, rlurufr 8-p4 purdtr}r 8.9-pa \tur}r

qurhurh2hhpp pLpurgur\urpqlr qhurhulnnq hurLd,hrudnrlnrllr hrulurhplr purgriuh h qhurhrutnrlurh trfruurp \urutgqhhp

rih\ ur2]uul.nurhpulfrh opn{ h hurh&hurdnrln{r purpurnuylptr u{r} rftuufrtr riurpurf 17-[rh hunfurlf*frqt, ilfr2ngn{

brutrmghl t rfurutrur\]rgLhphtr' urnru2rup\h1nt[ rt]rtr2h \urutgrhuh dunt\hur]r rurlurpu+ Zurhht

urtrhrutlurqurururuiurutrntpl mhh tpp :

Uurhrlurtnlurb durillhunttf
urtrhurilurqurururuluurLntpl nr-hhhpp:

ClqntLtl\t npn2nui' \nrpi' 5, rlhrl'

Fntnp ptr\hpntplnr-trtrhpp Zurhh htr

0:

urp&urhruqprlrub

2. .ZUUUT IQtr-202612-YIltr2' bub\ruqpnt[ qtrnui \ruullphlnt ptrpugulppq[ $ruSugru& 5ur[rupud[rLlrtpfr

riuulrh

2.1 fdhqT;L7;23;24;28;37;37;38;40;42;46;55;62;63;64;65;66;67;69;70;71;73;77;78;81-;85;87;88;

89;92;93; 101; 103; 104; 106; lO7; 108; 109; 110; 111; 112; 113; Ll6; lL7; 118; 126; 127; 1"28; 131'; 137; 138; 139; 140

2urrlrurpurdlrhhhp[r riurun{ (ZUUUtetr-2026/2-b'\tr1., bur6\urqpn{ qhrturh phpurgur\urpqp hur3rnrupurpr[nui L

$urlurgurb' hrulurhplr prugurllur3mplurtr hfnlpml Opttrpqfr 37-prl hnrplurEh 1-bh riurufr 3-p4 \hur: f}[rr[ 2l;57;74;91;

115; 119; I23; 729 L Lg4 1ur$urpurdlrhtrhp[r rftuun{' hurlurhp[rg nl ,ihlm hprurltplr qru;rirutrtrhp]rtr

thunfurqruururuluurhhlnr- hluipn{ Ophtrpq}r 37-p4 hnrplurbh 1-bL rfuru}r l-[rtr \hur, (qinlurtr qhfr qhpurqurhgnuf):

Ctr4nr-trrfuL npn2nuf' \nqlt' 5, 4hrl' 0:

3 dUUU'tlAF-202612-b'lItrZu bublluqpnrl qlnul \ruuluptlm ptrprugru\rupq[r ptnnpr[ru& h ruFpfirufrh

2drutluSlru& riruutrur\]rglrtplr, ulultrulluqlrp $rph1m npn2rftutr hpruqrupur\ttruh h ruhqnphnrpluh dutt[hu[t
rftuulrtr

3.1 th\urrlurftrltL"{ uQLmiltrhpfr rfuru[tr, 22 Ophfrp]r 34-p4 hurltlurbtt 2-fr+ rftuu]r l-frtr llhurnr], Z2

\urnunlurpmp1urh 04.05.2017p. N526-L npn2rlurh a0-p4 \hurlr 6-prl htrpur\huntl' hurh&tludnrlnr[p npn2hg. purr[urprup

qLruhunn{urb tr trtlurqurqor-3tr qhurlfrh urnur2urpll trhp\urlurgpurE rfurutrur\bghhpbtr hurlururpurp{ ghurp{urb

rfurutrurllrgtrhp, tihurgurb rlurutrur\frgtrhpfrtr' url4qfrufrh ldurhur2r[urb r.iruutrur\frgtrhp:

I



2lh UL{ulmnl €utrurll 2/n Qtlnp{ub h urltqhuhp 2dubu2rlub ilurubu!fubhp

i Uruprpr- urpnullrL 100il(ri1 I00d1 300 hrutn uULUQh> U'IIQ

2 'Inpnrurunfrh 250rlg 110 huln ut'r.lur$urnd, UQQ <ULUgh, UqC

udh\ughh 500d{2d1 2il1 250 huln
u$urptl Ulruurp>

U'[Q
uLuruurflr

$urnil> U'TIQ

oSnLmu-Lhu"
UqC

4
Uilopulgfr$L + €lunlntlurburppnr

1000ilq + 200dq
400 hruur nUhtl9h> U'IIQ

5 Uu\nppfLuppnt 100ri(rl1 2d1 60 huln
u$urpr.[ U[ruurp,

uqc
oLruururfir

$urnr-[r U'IIQ

6 e$gtpn12.11q 50 huru
<Lulnurflr $urpri>

u'lc
uSuprl Ufruurp,

UqC "Up$upriugfr
Ur> <DtrC

8 rlopuhghqfb 100dq 400 huln
uLurururflr $ruprf>

U4IQ

u$urprl Ufruurp>

U'TC

9 9ui6fntil! qgnt\ntrurur 100il(il1 160 hurur
u$urpri Ulruurp,

U'IIQ

uLulnurfr
$urnri, U'[IQ

10 Llhpnqhtrhri 500ilq 600 hul.n nSnLntu-Lhu, U'IIQ
n$urprf Ufruurp,

U'tIC

11 Uhpnqhtrhil 1000rlq s00 huln
nLu:ururfr Surpri,

U'iIC "UhUQh, U'tC
u$urprl

Uhuurn, U'lC

t2 'tlutrunqpurqnl40ilq 500 huln <I.{ur$urpil> U'[IQ
nburpil Ufruup,

U4]C

nULUQh,
UTC

oLururur[r
$urpd> U'IIQ

13
alhqtpughlJr b + Sruqnpur\urult

4000rlq + 500dq
300 hurtn

<Lurururfr $urpil,
U'IIQ

.Surpr-[ Ufruurp,
UqC

14 th$turl'i i000dq 250 huln
*Lurururfir $urprl,

U'TC

n$ruprl Ufruurp,
U'TIC

15 OlrlurhuhurpnL 2{(ti1  d1 300 huln
uLruuurfr $rupil,

U'IC
uULUQh, U'TIC

<$urpd

Uhuurn> U4IQ

1.6 $1m\nbuiqnl i50dq 80 hurur nULII9h, UqC
nburprl Ufruurp,

UNC

<Lurururflr

$urnrf, U{IC

18 Uqhfof 
"rflrghtr 

500rlq 180 hurur "UhtIQh> U'tlC
u$urprf Ufruurp>

uqe
uLuruurflr

$urnrf, U'tC

79

Urt1n4]rqlL +.{urlurupururh+
2f 4lmplnpnplurqlr1 5dq

+160dc+12,51ic

98 huln
oburpd Ulrurup,

UAQ

20 Uuhlm1n150dq 150 huln
uLurururflr $urptt>

uqc

22 ushhnqFp 200ilq 150 hurur
uLur'.nurfr $ruprf,

UqC

25 '$qopu[b sOdQ(rl1 20 huln
.Lurururl| $urprl,

U'IC

26 '{r1ur}ruqtil 60ilq 30 hrutn
<$urprf Ufruurp,

urc

27
bp\rrfnh (III) hlupopuffi lt

huilurfirp 50d(ri1
70 hruu "$urpr.[ U]ruurpu

u,tc
uLurururfir

$urpr.l, U'[IQ
.Up$urpiluglr

ur, (D.Ff

29 hpntulpQhlt 200ilq 200 huln
<Lurururfir $urpr[>

U'TC

o$ruprf U[uu:p,
UqC

30
hil[qhhhrl+Sfrluurnurur[tr

500tlq+500dq
280 hurur

uLurururfr $urpil,
U'TIC

uULUQh> U'[IQ

32 I.nqhpudfq 2ilq 40 hunn.
nLuruurfr $urprin

uqe
n$urprl U[uurp,

UAC

JJ Uhrahr ru nhnLhq nt nh l 000tlq 300 huru uUhUQI.> U'TIC

34
Uml$urdtpopuuqnl+

Snhrltomunhrl 800r.fq + 160ilq
120 huln

u$urpd Uluurp,
U'IIQ

nLurururfi
Surprf> U'tC

nULUQh,
UTQ

35 .{urL\nd[gfh 500ilq 50 hurur
uLrurnurfr $urprf,

u,tc



36 .{hpuqurilfr140ilq 50 hunn
<UpSurprlurgfruu

otrc

39 nph4L[qn1nL 5ilq 500 hurur
u$urpd Ufruurp,

U'IIQ

uLurururflr

SurnrJ> U'lC

47

$lnurlr\urqnh Fluticasone

2b2urnrlurtr gnrlurglrp'
250r-th c/ntnurlurfi , rhrurmlurh

12 huur
uLurururfir $urpd>

U'TIQ

43
qtpht rlrrrr11rlrt + hlrlurqunlfq 4rlq

+1,25r.tq
60 huln

uLunnurfr $urprf,
U'TIQ

44 f{r{upopuurpuh l5ilq 28 hunn
u$urprl Ufruurp'

U'IIQ

uLruulufir
$urpr.t> U'[IQ "Up$uprftugfr

ur> @.FQ

45 G!{urpopuurpurh 20 ilq 28 hurtn
u$urprl Ulruurp>

U'TC

uLurururfir

$urprf, UaIQ
*Up$updug[-

ur, @.FC

l1 I.nqurpururh lOOrlq 140 hurtn
<Lurururfir Surpd>

UIC
oburprl Ufruurp,

UIC

48 Uopurtrffitr0,2dq 60 hurur
u$urptl U]ruurp,

UqQ
oLurururflr

$ruprf, UaIC

49 IIopunLffiL0,4tiq 150 hurur
u$urprl Ulruurp,

u'tc
uLurururfr

$urnrl, U'TIQ

50 .{hpurquntfr1 80dq 2n huln
o$urprl Ulruurp,

U'tIQ

oLulnrufr
Surnri> U'IIC

51 hpmqp$hb400ilq 250 hurtn
nLruulurfi $urprl,

U'TC

u$urptl Ufruurp>

UqQ

52
Uilopulgfu !L + €1ul{ntlurburppnt

875{q+125{q
300 hurur

oSurprl Ufuurp,
U'IIQ

nLurururfir
$u-rnri, UnC

.UhUQh,
U'tIQ

53 '$[n$hbur\ dnilp1 100dq 300 hrurn
u$rupd Ulrurup,

U'TIC

<Luruurflr
$urnrt> U'IIQ

54 'Ipnurur{hp}b 20rl(d1, 2ri1 500 hunn
u$urptl Ufruurp>

uac
uLul,nu4]r

$ruprl, U'TIQ

56 trDlrl}luilhghtr 300dq JZ hurur
<Surpd Ufruurpr

uqc
uLruururflr

$runrl, U(If

58 Ilopufr$ppuurghh 400ilq 30 hunn "$urprl Ufruurp,
U4IC

uLunnurflr
$urpd> UclQ

*Up$urpiturgfr
ur> @trQ

59 Llrupn$n4urlnnnlL 50riq 100 hu:rn
u$urprl Ulruurp,

UqC
nLu:ulufir

Sulpr.I, UtC

60 SuiluatlnqfL 0,4dq 150 hurr.n
u$urprf Ufrurup,

UTC
uLuruurflr

$urpri, U'lC

67 thQfpu[il a00dq 40 hruur
n$urprl Ufrurup,

U'TC

oLurururfr

$runrf, UalQ

68 UmlSuruurlurqlL 500dq 50 hunn
<Lul.nurflr Srupil>

UAC

72 Uu\npplrLurppnr- 50d(il1 2il1 100 hurur "Lurururfr $urpr.["
u'tc

75
Lururplmtutf pfrnunq$urur

300tto/ttr. 10tit
10 hurur

u$urprl Ulrurup,
U'TC

<Luruur1!
$unri, U.IIC

76 Lhnuurfrqrlfrh 500il\{rt1 20 hurur
nLulnurfi Surprf,

U.IIC
"$urprf Ufruurp,

UqC

79 al[pfuopu[b sod(ill lill 50 huln
u$urprl Ufruurp,

U'TIC

<Lurururfr
$urnrt> U'lC

80 .{urb\n{hghU 1000ilq 210 hunn
uLul.nurfr $urpr-t,

U'tIQ
<ULUQI.> U'TIQ

82 Ulr\ntrurqnl hpFurpunlp 20il{q 2 huru
n$urpri Ufruurp,

UqC
<LurururlJr

Surnrl, U'[IQ

83 Lhpurp\rlurh 2mp 2tl1 200 hunn
oLruururfir $urpd,

UqC
n5ruprl Ulruurp,

UTC



84
Lulnplruulli plnpfa, lru$ntdlr
plnp!4, hururp[rnr-rf! g]lnpruur
+hhhurnurur, +hLuurnnq 1 8,9q

30
hruur oLurururfr $urprl>

UqC

86 $1m\ntrurqnl50rlq 50 huln (UhUQh) U'TIC
*Lruururfr

$urnil> UaIC

90 5h$mpopuld 750ilq 250 huru uSnLrrru-Ltu, U'TIC
<Lurururfr

$urnr$ UOQ

o$uprl
Uhuun, U'tlC

94 thQuqnfL 1000ilq 150 huln
uLurururflr $urpr[,

U'iIQ
.UpQurpdurglur

, OtrC

nSuprl
Ufuurp, UtIC

95 Udopuhshfh 250il{5il1 50 hruur
u$ruprl Ufruu:p,

U'TIQ

<Lurururfr
$runrl> UaIC

96 I.hhhqnful 2dq/d1. 300il1 125 hul.n .I.|r\{np, @trQ
uSurprl Ufruurp,

U'I1C

97 Lurtnpfraul]r p1npf4 9il(il1 100 il1 25 hunn .I.|\{np, @trC *Up$urpilurg[u:
, @AQ

98 'rlurpurghtnulinl 1 20il{5t11 40 hurur
u$urprf Ufruup,

uqc
<Lurururfr

$urnrJ" UQC

99 Llan\ur1['a I 00d(d1, 2ri1 30 hurur
.Lurururfir $ruprf,

U'IIQ

100 Uphl4urqn1400ilq 4 hurur
u$urpti Ufruurp,

U'IIf
<Lurururfr

$urpr-t> U'TIQ

102 ughhnqhp 2soilq 5 hurur
u$urpd Ulruurp,

U'tIC

105 I.Ln$lopuurgfrh 250tiq 10 hurur
uLurururfir Surpr.t,

U'IIQ

tt4 Unrl$uilhpopuurqnl+
SnhiltBnqnhd 400dq+80dq

20 hurur
u$urprf Ulruurp,

U'TIQ

120 efghprlls.0 50 huln
oLurururfr $urprl,

UqQ

727

I.hn$hlurgqub \tLqutbfr
\urpLurppt{ur1f h ilubpkhhp

2x10^9gUU
t20 hurur

uLruururftr $ruprf,
UqC

n5ruprl Ulruurp,
U'tIQ

122
Lbn$blurgqrub \hhquttlt

\urpLupp{u1}L duLpkbtp
1.2x10^7gqu

500 hurur
u$urprl Ulruurp,

UTC
uLruunlfir

$rupti> U'TIC

t24
8|rL\]r urrtl$uru ururppurln6rlnrl

nhnurhurur
40 hunn

oLurururfr $urprf,
U }C

125 '{rnuilh\u}ru 1s0 hurur
u$urpti Ufruurp,

U'iTC

130
artpfStp[\ \[p

LurBhr urhhnurntilurh 1 904dt
30 huln

o$urprl flpurur.n>

U.IlC

732 'Ihpurlhrlhurmffu$L 100ttl1(il1 2ti1 500 hunn
nLunnu:fir $urpd,

UAQ uUhUQF, U'IIQ

133 Ultttttn[nL[L L/h 150 hurur

uLurururtr $urprl,
U'TIQ "UhUQh, U'IIQ

135 UtLuqllnL 10il(ti1ld1 100 hurur

<Lurururflr $urprl>
U'iIC

136 Iltquruntr 1Gi{il1 1ti1 100 hurur

uLurururl]r $uptf>
u,ilc

3.2 Z]rrfp phrlnthhlnr[ <Qhmtttrhpfr riuru]rlp il. ophtrpfr 10-p1 ha4{tu8g' hurh&hurd"q"t1e nFn2hg
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urhqnpEmpjurli dunf\hur uurhriurhhlquryIurhruqlrp \hphlm npn2rturh rfurufrtr hur3ururpurpntplntLp hpuqurpur\tlhlnt



oPqruh hru2nprlnl oprlurtrlrg rllrtr2h l0-p4 opurgnrguqlrh opp'lrtp*n1*1 phllurb dullurtrur\urhurun{uEp, npfrg htrnn

ophhpnrl uurhilurh{urb dturl\hr.nnri.i qur3rlurhurqfp \hphlnr urnur2rup\nrp3nth hhp\urlurghhl phrnpr{urE

rlu-ruhur\f gLhpf tr:

Chrlnttr{h1k npn2ntt[' \ru1tf' 5, 4hd' 0:

Lurluurqurh' L.'Iuhfhlurtr

U, nhupnulurh ,:

U.2ur\np3rutr

2. Uurpqulurh

U. ep[qnplurh

L. U$rngurh

Uh4rurlhhp'

€upunqurp

:
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TIPOTOKO/IN,3

3ace4arue oqenowroft KoMrrccuu no qporle4ype saxyrarroA KoAoM

*ZIIUU'tlQtr -20261 2-b\tr Z*

r. Eperau

flpr y.ractr,
Ilpe,qce4areJrb KoMrirccrau ]I. fiaxuenxx
9.rrenrr KoMHccr{Lr A. flerpocxn, A. Axonan, A. caprcxn, A. rpzropxn
Cercperapr KoMr{ccrrrlr: .II. Mrprvrn

19 uapr 2026r.

rpeur 12:30

1. Cre4exzx o6 uctTarneurrr{ rtecoqrBercrrur?, saQurccrporarurmr B aaflBKa)q tro qpoqefiy?e 3arifffot troA

KoAoM *ZIIUU'II2.F -20261 2-b'tLF 2>

1.1 Ha ocnosarerlr yrBepxgeunoro perreHr,rfl rrpaBr,rrenbcrsa PA Ne526-H, or 04.05.2017r, rryrnrra
4l u na ocHoBarrlrr{ 1- ofi rrasrr, 8 eacrr,I, rryr{r(ra 8. 9 rpe6onaHrrrrM rrp}rrnarrreHrrfl rro qporle4ype 3ar(yfla
(ZUUUTTIQ.F-2026/2-bCLtrZ) KoMr4ccIIE perfir.rJra, qp]rocraHoBr{rb 3aceAaHr{e or{eHorrHort xour,rccr}I ]r B Tor xe
AeHb B eneKrPoHHoIl (popivre cer(perapb KoMrirccrru yBeAoMEn o6 sro*r, 17-ro uapra qepes cr{creMy,
o6ecne'rranaro[ryro qpoBe,4euvre ayKIIr(oHoB B DneKrpoHuolZ (fopnre, [peAnoxrrB f{acrurrKaM r{crrpaBrrrb
Bbr.f, BJIeHHbre HecoorBercrBYlfi. Ao oKoHqaHlrrr cpoKa rrplrocraHoBKr.r.

t.z B ycrarioBJleHHbre cpoKll Bce KoMrraHuvr rrpousBenr{ vcqpaBreukrs-HecoorBercrnrafi s [pe4craBnerrHrD(
I{MI{ 3a-fiBKax CooTBeTCTByIOI\He yCnoBfiflM rrpHr.itailreHr.Lf, .

Ilprurrro pemerrlle- 3a- 5, nporaa- 0

2. I4u(popuaqnx o6 o6rssrerfl&r r{ecocroartreftcx qpoqe4ype BaxyrrKr. rroA KoAoM dIruU,[AF -202612-

b,tltrZ,

2.l.tloncrarvrNsT;17;23;24;28;31;37;38;40;42;46;55;62;63;64;65;66;67;69;20;ZI;72;72;Zg;gt;g5;g7;gg;g9;

92;93;101;103;104;1.06;107;108;109;110;11.1;112;113;1i6;117;118;126;t2Z;128;131;137;138;139;140

uPoqeAyPbl 3aKyrKI{ c KoAoM uZIIUU'T12tr-2026/2-b\tr2.) upu3rralorc.E rrecocro.EBruuMuc.E tro upuqrue orcyrcrBrfi
3arIBoK rra ysacrue - Ha ocrroBarruu rr)rlrKra 3 qacru 1 crarru 37 3arona. flo aoram Ns 21; 57; 74;9L;115; 119; l2Z;129 u
134 - no ilPI{sI{He HecoorBercrButr Bcex lroAauubrx 3turBoK ycl.oBufrv- rrpurnar[enr{r, Ha ocuoBanrrrr rryHKTa 1 sacrn 1

crarbrr 37 3axosa (upeerrurenrae saKyrroirxoft qexu).

flprurmo pernerrr{e- 3a- 5, rrporrc- 0

3. 06 ory6luxoaarImr4peueurrf, o sElrclroqeHrrrr,4oroBopa Ir cpoKe treprroAa oxo.rrya$fir.,oro6paruuur r
raKoBErMr'r HeqPrBrraHrrrrx yqacrHuKoB tro qPoqetryPe 3arcylllor rroA KoAoM .2UUU'IIQ-c-2026/2-VllF2n

3.lPyroao4crByf,cb rr)ruKroM 1 sacru 2 crartu 34 3axona Pecuy6znxlr Apnrenua uO aarynraxr, Pyrorogcrryrcr

floA[yHlcroM 6 nyrrra 40 noctatrosrenua flpauuteJrrcrBa PA ro*ruccnr perurna: [prr3Harb )ruacrHr{KaMr{, oro6pannrrura

uo6e4urenxul{, ) Iacrrrl{KoB, 3tuIBKI{ Koropbrx rrprrmuaHbr coorBercrB)[crqump! Lr coAepxar rrarrMerrbrrree qeuoBoe

flpeArroxeu]re; ocraurbrrbrx yqacrnr.rKoB 
- 

rrpr{3narb neoro6panNrrnru.



n/tr HauueHonanr.re KoA-so
EE

rfiMePe

TTE'T

Oro6pannue r{ Tar(oBErMn Heupu3narrrrbre ysasmrrrKr{

1
9e,roneqecxlrri aar6yrvran 1 00

r'rr/r'ln, 100 ru-r
300 IIIT

ooo
<<ADIvIAX{I4>>

2 fio6yralmn 250 rrn 110
IIIT

OOO <Lfuaipapu>
ooo

<<AEMDKI4>>

3 Anruraqun 500 nr/2 wq 2 wr 250
IIIT OOO o@apu

Cucap
OOO << Hara;ra

(Daplr>>
ooo <<

Haralu (DaDu>>

4

Auoxcaqu;uuu +

KraBynaHoBajr xuclora 1000 irar

+ 200 ur
400

IIIT

ooo
<<A3MAXI4>

5
Acrop6unonax xucnora 100

t"t/t"Dt,2 lr',lt 60
IIIT OOO u@apu

Cucap
OOO << Hata;rn

(Dapr,r>>

6 lnuqepo.n 2,11 r 50

IUT
OOO << Haraarl

@aplr>>

OOO o@apu

Cucrp

34'O
<<Aplpapnaqu

_E>>

8 florcuqrlxaun 100 nrr 400
IUT OOO << Hara:ru

@aprr>>

o OOO <Oapr'r

Crlcap

9 Irrroxonat xalrrlns 100 rtr/wr 160
IIIT OOO "Oapu

Cucap
OOO << Haraau

@aprrr>>

10 Meponerieu 500 ur 600
IIIT OOO nT66ys-

_IIec>

o OOO o(Dapr'r

Clrcap

11 Mepoueneu 1000 ur 500
ItrT OOO << Hara;ru

@apu>>

ooo
<<A3MA)I{14>>

OOO uOap*r

Cxcap

12 Ilanroupaao.r 40 nr 500
IIIT

OOO <I{naifapru
OOO oOapu

Cucap
ooo

<<AEMnx{I4>>
OOO << Hara;ra

13
flunepaqrz.rl.nun + Taso6axraru

4000 ur + 500 ur 300
ruT OOO << Haralrt

(DaDu>>
OOO.@apu

Cr,rcap

14 Ile$enran 1000 ur 250
IIIT OOO << Har:a;lrl

Oapu>>
OOO nOapu

Cucap

15 Ongancerpor 2 mr/usr, 4 v.tr 300
IIIT OOO << Harara

(Dapu>>
ooo

<<A3MI){{I4>
OOO o@apr'r

Cr.rcap

16 @.nyxoaaso;r 150 r,rr 80
IIIT ooo

<<A3MAXI4>>
OOO <@aprvr

Cacap
ooo <<

Haraaa Oapu>>

18 Asarpontuqrn 500 rtr 180
IT ooo

<<A3MA)I0I>>
OOO.@apu

Cucap
ooo <<

Haraau Oapnt>>

19

Alr,ro4lrnuH + Barcapran +
Iu4pox,roporuasa4 5 r'.rr + 160

ur + 12,5 ur
98

IIIT

OOO o@apru

Crcap

20 Areno.noa 50 ritr 150
UT OOO << Hara.rna

@apu>>

22 Aqarlorrp 200rc 150
IIIT OOO << Haraaa

Oapu>>

25 {uroxcux 50 uxr,/ul 20
IIIT OOO << Haraav

@apu>>

It) .{rntuaaer,l 60 lrr 30
ItrT OOO oOapu

Cacap

27
Kounzerc nr,4por(cuAa xene3a
(III) r uonxrvra.mrosrr 50 Mr/Mn

70

UT
OOO <Oapnr

Crcap
OOO << Hara,ra

@aplr>>

3,{'O
<<Ap(papirraqr.r

.E>>

29 I,I6ynpoifen 200 r',rr 200
lxT OOO << Haramr

Oaou>>

o OOO uOapr't

Crcap

30
14uuneHeru+I-{a-racrarau 500

ur+500 mr
280

IIIT OOO << Haramn

@apu>>

ooo
<<A3M,{XI4>>

J1 ,{onepalru4 2 rrr 40
IIIT OOO << Harara

Oapu>>
OOO n(Dapu

Cucao

33 Mera;rnpegnrzsonon 1000 Mr 300
IIIT ooo

<<A3MNXI,I>>

34
Cy.rrQaueroxcasol +

Tpuueronpau 800 ur + 160
120

IIIT OOO n@apnr

Crcao
OOO << Harana

@aDu>>

ooo
<<AEMT1IXZ



35 Bauxorrrlrqltr 5 0C rtr 50
II]T OOO << Hara;ru

36 Bepanaur,rn 40 r'rr 50

UT 3AO
<<Ap(papnrar4ux

39 flpegrusoaon 5 ur 500
IIIT OOO n@aprra

Cracap>

OOO << Hara.nll
(Dapn>>

4t

I4nra:rxquonnrrft crrpefi c
(f.ryrro<asonoru: 250

rwxr/npwenenrze, 4nx
lrxra:lr:1uit.

t2

IIIT

OOO << Hataau
Oapn>>

43

Ilepun4onpur + I4u4anamu1 4
MI

+1,25 nr
60

IIIT
( OOO <<

Haranr Oap*o>

44 Puraporca6an 15 rtr 28

IIIT
OOO.(DapIr

Clrcaptr

OOO << Hara,rir

Oapu>>

3AO
<<ApQapruaqu

g>>

45 Pranapoxca6aH 20 rrr 28

IXT
OOO nOapnr

Cucap>

OOO << Haraarz
(Dapu>>

3AO
<<Ap(papn.aqu

fr>>

47 "rloaapraH 100 r'tr 140
ItrT OOO << Haranil

@apu>>

OOO oOapu

Cucap>

48 Moxconr4ran 0,2 ur 60
IIIT OOO nOapu

Cucanl
OOO << Hata.lrl.r

(Dapu>>

49 MoxcoHa4un 0,41'tr 150
IIIT OOO *@aprr,r

Cucaon
OOO << Hararu

Oaprt>>

50 Bepanannrn 80 rrr 30
IIIT OOO o@apu

Cracan>

OOO << Hara;ua

Oaor*t>>

51 Ll6ynpocfeu 400 r'rr 250
IIIT OOO << HaraJrlr

@aou>>

OOO o@apu

Cucann

52

Alroxcrqr.rurr-rH +

KnaBynaHoBajr Krcrora 875 ur
+ 125 nr

300

IIIT OOO uOapu

Cucap>

OOO << Haruu
@apu>>

ooo
<<A3M.4XI,I>>

53
.{uxnoQexax cynno3aropHH

100 nr 300
IIIT OOO o(Dapu

Cucap>

OOO << Haraara

Oaplr>>

54 AporaBephH 20 nr/nn,2 ttn 500
IIIT OOO.@apu

Cucapl
OOO << Haraara

@apu>>

56 K'ranAarraqan 300 ltr 32
IIIT OOO n@apu

Cucaorl

OOO << Hara;ru

@apu>>

58 MorcuQaoxcaqun 400 ur 30

IIIT OOO nOapnr

Cr'rcaprr

OOO << Haraau
Oapnr>>

3AO
<<Ap(fapinaqz

fr>>

59 Hurpo(pypanroaa 50 ur 100
IIIT OOO u@apu

Cucapl
OOO << Hara,ru

OaDlr>>

60 Taucynosun 0,4 ur 150
IXT OOO nOapu

Cucapr
OOO << Haraalr

@aplr>>

61 L{eipaxcrnr 400 nr 40
,r,t, OOO <@apu

Cucao>t
OOO << Harama

Oaou>>

68 Cyarifaca;rasur 500 nm 50
UT OOO << Haraau

Oapu>>

Acrop6unonax xircrora 50
vir/r"ut,2v.l

100

IIIT OOO << Haraax
Oaprrr>>

75
TaocyrrrQat aarpaa 300 nr/u;r,

10 r'r.r
10

UT OOO u(Dapr"r

Cr.rcao>

OOO << Hararu
@aplr>>

76 Heocrrrr,ran 500 r"rxr/u;r, 20
ItrT OOO << Haranu

(Daplt>>
OOO n@apu

Cacap

79 nhp[AoKc]4H 50 rvrr/rvrn, 1 rvrn 5C
UT OOO u@apu

Cracap

OOO << Hara;rrl
Oapu>>

80 Barrxorrsqaa 1000 mr 210
IUT OOO << Haraan

OaDlr>>

ooo
<<A3M.4x{ll>>



82 Magr rrrr,rronagola 20 :rlrr/r 2
IXT OOO "@ap*r

Cucap

OOO << Harann

83 Bo4a 4ax lrarexquir 2 utr 200
IIIT OOO << Haraau

OaDru>>

OOO n@apu

Crncap>

84

X.iropu4 Harplrs, xnopHA Kanrur,

AHrr]Apar r{rrrPara HarPHr,

4er<crposa 18,9 r
30

UT

OOO << Hara,ru

Oapu>>

86 @rryKonaeor 50 Mr 50
UT ooo

<<A3Mn)K14>>
OOO << Haraau

Oaplr>>

90 Ile(fypoxcrau 750 rvr 250
IIIT OOO uTouyc-

JIec))

OOO << Hata;ru
@aprnr>>

OOO n(Dapu

Cracap

94 I{eQasoaux 1000 ur 150

IIIT
OOO << Hararu

Oaprtl>>

3AO
<<Ap(papuaqrx

>> , OFC

OOO u(Daprvr

Cucap

95 Arvrorcr,rqu;rnaa 250 ur/5 rq. 50
IIJT OOO u@apu

Cucap

OOO << Harars
(Dapnr>>

96 llur,eso xu4 2 ur / v,a, 300 ua 125
IIIT 3AO <Jluxaop> OOO <Oapu

Cucap

97 )oophA Harpxfl 9 rvrr/ruur, 100 ru.rr 25

II]T 3AO uJlnxnop> 3AO
<<ApQapnraqax

98 flapaqera.uon 120 rur/5 r"sr 40
IIIT OOO u@apru

Cucap

OOO << Hara.rr.r

@apn>>

99 Jlagoraalr 100 nm/ua,2 ru 30
IT OOO << Hata;rn

Oaprt>>

100 A;rr6en4aso;r 400rtrr 4
IIIT OOO n@ap*r

Crzcap

OOO << Haraar
Oapu>>

t02 Aqururonrp 250 rr,rr 5
UT OOO u@apu

Cr.rcap

105 .IlenoQaorcaqun 250 ur 10
IIIT OOO << Hara-nr

@aou>>

t14
CynrQarreroxcasor +

Tpuuerorpuu 400 ur + 80 ur 20
IUT OOO u(Daprvr

Crcap

120 l,ruqepoa 5.0 50
IIIT OOO << Hara,ur

@anu>>

t2l
"[uoQunusuponaHHbre xrzBbre

MoroqHo(l.rcrrre 6axrepua
2x10^9 KOE

120

IIIT
OOO << Haraau

@apu>>

. OOO u0apru

Crcap

722
Jlaoif anasapoaaHHbre xuBbre

Moror{Hoxracrrbre 6axtepuu 1,2

x 10? KOE

500

IIIT
OOO uQaprvr

Cucap

OOO << Hataan
@apl,r>>

124
Pacraoprar,rar ra6nerr<a

ryarlfara quma 40
IIIT OOO << Haraur

(Dapru>>

125 ,Z[uocuer<rat 150
IIIT OOO u(Dapnt

Cucap

130

Suynrcrax g;rx Karre.rrEHoro

BBeAeHri, nepr.r(pepr,r.recxar

1904u;r
30

UT
OOO n@apu

Tpaco

132 .4excneAetouuAr..rn 1 00

uxr/u,r, 2 ma
s00

I]IT OOO << Haraau
Oapu>>

ooo
<<A3M.[)KIr>>

133 A4elreruonun s/n 150
IIIT OOO << Hara,rz

@aDu,
ooo

<<ASMAXII>>

13s Meua,4ron 10 rtr/nta, 1 rsr 100
IIIT OOO << Haraarl

Oapu>>

136 Meearos 10 ur/u;r, I ua 100
1trT OOO << Hata;ut

@aDru>>



ro Ka'IeHAapHoro AHfi BKrK)rrLrrerEHo, [ocjre qero rroAarb 3iurBKy rrpe4noxeuue gaKJIroqrITD AoroBoporo.6paEnrru fracrlruKzlM B Teqelrre cpoKa, ycragoBnegHoro gaKogoAarerrbcrBoM.
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